
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CANTT. ROAD, KHAGAUL, PATNA 

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION (SESSION: 2024 – 2025) 

Date Sheet for Class – X & XII 

S. 

No. 

DATE OF 

EXAM 

CLASS 

(X – A to X – E) 

CLASS 

(X – F to X – J) 
CLASS - XII 

1. 
10-12-2024 

(Tuesday) 

English Lang.  

& Lit. (184) 
 

Chemistry (043)/ 

Business Studies (054) 

2. 
11-12-2024 

(Wednesday) 
 

English Lang. & Lit. 

(184) 
 

3. 
12-12-2024 

(Thursday) 
Social Science (087)  Informatics Pract. (065) 

4. 
13-12-2024 

(Friday) 
 Social Science (087)  

5. 
16-12-2024 

(Monday) 
Mathematics (041)  

Physics (042)/ 

Accountancy (055) 

6. 
17-12-2024 

(Tuesday) 
 Mathematics (041)  

7. 
18-12-2024 

(Wednesday) 
Science (086)  English Core (301) 

8. 
19-12-2024 

(Thursday) 
 Science (086)  

9. 
20-12-2024 

(Friday) 

Hindi Course – B (085) 

/Sanskrit Comm. (119) 
 

Mathematics (041)/ 

Biology (044)/  

Economics (030) 

10. 
21-12-2024 

(Saturday) 
 

Hindi Course – B (085) 

/Sanskrit Comm. (119) 
 

11. 
23-12-2024 

(Monday) 
Information Tech. (402)  Physical Edu. (048) 

12. 
24-12-2024 

(Tuesday) 
 Information Tech. (402)  

 

Note: Students of Std-X & XII will report to the school on the day of examination 

only. Bus users of Std-X & XII will report to the school as per buses 

schedule of Middle Wing (i.e. 2nd Shift).  

Examination Schedule: 

Pedestrian Reporting : 09:10A.M. 

Exam. Start  : 09:30A.M. 

Exam. Over  : 12:30P.M. 

 

       Principal                  I/C Examination 



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CANTT. ROAD, KHAGAUL, PATNA 

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION (SESSION: 2024 – 2025) 

Date Sheet for Class – VIII 

S. No. DATE OF EXAM CLASS – VIII (A to E) CLASS – VIII (F to J) 

1. 16-12-2024 (Monday) English  

2. 17-12-2024 (Tuesday)  English 

3. 18-12-2024 (Wednesday) Science  

4. 19-12-2024 (Thursday)  Science 

5. 20-12-2024 (Friday) Mathematics  

6. 21-12-2024 (Saturday)  Mathematics 

7. 23-12-2024 (Monday) Social Science  

8. 24-12-2024 (Tuesday)  Social Science 

9. 26-12-2024 (Thursday) Hindi Hindi 

10. 27-12-2024 (Friday) M. Ed. / ICT M. Ed. / ICT 

11. 28-12-2024 (Saturday) Sanskrit Sanskrit 

 

 

           Principal                  I/C Examination 


